
Rank Promoter's name
1 Gharana Associate InfraPromoters Pvt. Ltd.
2 ADITYA NIWAS DEVELOPERS & COLONIZERS
3 AZALFA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
4 PARI CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPER
5 RAJ CHHAVIRAJ
6 Pulmenbuildicon pvt ltd
7 Quality Tech Infrahomes Pvt Ltd.
8 PARMANAND SINGH
9 PANKHURI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

10 PEACE BUILDCON
11 NANAK CONSTRUCTIONS
12 NIGAR FATMA
13 ORANGE ESTATE PVT LTD
14 ORB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
15 RAJ HEAVEN CONSTRUCTION & SERVICE INDIA PVT LTD
16 RUPESH KUMAR
17 SAI KRIPA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
18 Saisampan Grihshobha Pvt. Ltd.
19 SAI VIKASH DEVELOPERS
20 SATYAJA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
21 SATYASAI AWAS PVT LTD
22 SAVITA BUILDWELL PVT LTD 
23 SHAKUNTALAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
24 SHASHI MEHTA
25 SHIV PARVATI BUILDCON PVT LTD
26 Shravani Engicon Pvt. Ltd.
27 SHREE SAI CREATION
28 SHRIDHAR REALTY
29 SHRISHTY COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
30 SWASTIC ENGICON PRIVATE LTD
31 UTKARSH SFATIK LIMITED
32 VDR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
33 VHP REAL ESTATE
34 YASH HOMES
35 YOGENDRA PRASAD VIDHYARTHI
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36 BRAJENDRA KUMAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
37 CITY DEVELOPERS
38 DEV HANUMANTE ENGICON
39 ADITYA NIWAS DEVELOPERS LLP
40 AIKYA ENGICONS LLP
41 AKANKSHA ESTATES
42 Amar Jyoti Developers Pvt. Ltd.
43 APNA ASHIANA BUILDCON PVT.LTD
44 ASTERISK HOME PRIVATE LIMITED
45 ASTHA HOMES
46 GOLDFISH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
47 Gupta Products Pvt Ltd
48 GYAN KAUSHIK 
49 GYANTI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
50 HOME LAND BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
51 JAI MAA JAGDAMBA CONSTRUCTION
52 JMD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
53 KARPUR CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD
54 KOSUT BUILDERS AND DEVELPOERS PVT.LTD
55 KUMAR AUTO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
56 KUMAR CONSTRUCTION
57 LALITESHWAR BUILDERS
58 Land Scape Construction
59 LEGEND ASHOKA HOUSING PVT LTD
60 LORD SHIVA INFRASTRUCTURE
61 LIMRA DEVELOPERS 
62 M S SURYA ENGICON
63 MAALAXMI INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
64 MAGADH HOMES
65 MANISH KUMAR
66 MATHURA VEDA APARTMENT
67 MUKESH KUMAR
68 MAGADH RAJ CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
69 MAA SHAMBHAVI ENGICON PVT. LTD.
70 M S DEVELOPERS 
71 KUMAR ABHISHEK 
72 KUMAR BUILDCON PVT LTD
73 KRISHNA DEVELOPERS
74 KAAF INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
75 JAI NIWAS CONSTRUCTIONS
76 ICREAU SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT LTD



77 INDU DEVI
78 HHPL HOUSING CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
79 ANUP KUMAR BHALOTIA
80 Ambition Homes Pvt Ltd
81 AKRITI CONSTRUCTIONS
82 AJAY RAJWANI

83  Previous Names : DREAM HOUSING PROJECTS PVT. LTD   New Name:  
ASTARA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

84 DEOKI NANDAN REALTY
85 ELYSSIAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
86 ENDURANCE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
87 Binod Kumar Mishra
88 SWAPN VIHAR PRIVATE LIMITED
89 SWAPNLOK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
90 SINGH ENGICON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
91 SHREE KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS
92 SHIVA DEVELOPERS
93 Sharde Buildcon
94 SHAGUFTA NASREEN 
95 Sanrachna Homes Pvt. Ltd.
96 S R DEVELOPERS
97 RUDRA CONSTRUCTIONS
98 RAVI RANJAN PRASAD SINGH
99 NISHANT DEWELLING PVT LTD

100 NBCC INDIA LTD
101 PIHU BUILDER AND DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
102 PYARA BUILDERS 
103 NAVRATAN BUILDCON
104 NANAK DEVELOPERS
105 NEXGEN DREAM HOMES PVT.LTD
106 SATYAMEV DEVELOPCON PRIVATE LIMITED
107 SAI KRIPA REAL ESTATE  PRIVATE LIMITED
108 StructoArch Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
109 Vamika Homes Pvt.Ltd
110 Bharat Bhushan Deva
111 DYNAMIC AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED
112 GANDIV BUILDER AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
113 Astara Real Estate
114 ARYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED  
115 ASHA REALTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
116 Gharaunda Infratech Construction Pvt. Ltd



117
INDRAPRASTHA HOUSING AND ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

118 KUMAR CONSTRUCTION
119 LAXMI SHREE INFRA AND SERVICES PVT.LTD.
120 MAA BHAWANI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. 
121 MBR NIWAS  PRIVATE LIMITED 
122 MAURYA  VIHAR INFRA PVT LTD
123 MAHENDRA GREEN HOMES PVT LTD
124 MORDERNVILLA CONSTRUCTION INDIA PVT.LTD
125 MRUG DEVELOPER LLP
126 MAA BHAWANI INFRA AND DEVELOPERS 
127 MAA SUNAINA CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.
128 M V REALCON PVT LTD
129 MAA DEVRANI ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
130 MAA GAYATRI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
131 MAA VINDESHWARI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
132 Madhusha Infrastructure Private Limited..
133 Lakshya Bharti Global Infra Corporation Ltd.
134 LANDMARK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
135 LOVELY RANI CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD

136
KUNWAR PRITHVIRAJ SINGH BUILDERS AND DEVELOPRS PVT LTD

137 Indus Green Infra Pvt. Ltd.
138 KAMINI RAJ CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTANCY
139 GDP ASSOCIATES LLP
140 GEN X INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 
141 GREEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
142 GREENSQUARE REALTECH PVT.LTD 

143
GOKULDHAM CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED

144 HONEST BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

145
HIMALAYA PRANGAN RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 

146 ASHIANA CREATORS PVT LTD
147 ATYADHUNIK CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
148 ARIKA BUILDCON LLP 
149 Ajit Kumar
150 ABHIJEET BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
151 AKASH DEEP
152 AMARPUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
153 GANPATI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED



154 DEEPAK SAGAR
155 BHAVA DREAMCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
156 BIGRAHPURAM DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
157 BESTA CONSTRUCTION OPC PVT LTD
158 BHADANI INFRA DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.
159 BISHWANATH ENGICON
160 BRIJ KISHORE MISHRA
161 CLAY DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED 
162 BUDHA DEVELOPERS
163 UMA SHANTI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
164 VINAYAK CONSTRUCTIONS
165 VASUDHA CONSTRUCTION 
166 VENUS STAR CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
167 VANTAGE AND PSVS JV 
168 VISHWARAHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
169 WINSOME BUILDCON AND ASSOCIATES 
170 WINSOME LIFESPACE DEVELOPER
171 SRINIWAS REALSTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
172 SWANSGREEN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
173 Surya Developer and Planner Pvt ltd
174 SUMANGLAM CONSTRUCTION
175 SHASTHI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
176 SHREE GANESH DEVELOPERS
177 SHREE KHATU SHYAM DEVELOPER
178 Shriyansh Developers Pvt. Ltd.
179 SAMSUMI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 
180 SANMAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
181 Raunak Vatika pvt ltd
182 Rudraksha Infrastructure
183 RREAMSO INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
184 ROMADIYA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
185 SAGUN ISHAAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
186 SAI  SHIV GANAPATI HERITAGE PRIVATE LIMITED
187 Sai Aaniket Infra LLP
188 Sai Bodhit Private Limited
189 SAI CHARAN ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
190 ORINO ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
191 NJ HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
192 PREM ADITIYA HOMES PVT LTD
193 PINK VATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 
194 NEELKANTHA SOLUTIONS PVT LTD



195 MUSKAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
196 SAMBHAVI SHELTERS LIMITED
197 SK BUILDERS & COLONISOR PRIVATE LIMITED
198 Sunrise Sai Developers Pvt. Ltd.
199 SRI MATESHWARI CONSTRUCTIONS
200 CHITRA HOMES PVT. LTD.
201 GEETANJALI VATIKA PVT LTD
202 Geetraj Construction Pvt. Ltd.
203 Kashyap Green Homes Pvt. Ltd.
204 JAI SRI SHYAM HOMES PVT LTD.
205 Medhatiya Construction Company Private Limited
206 LUCKSTONE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
207 BRITESKY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
208 BUILDMAX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
209 DWARKA DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
210 SHAFAF CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
211 PAWANSUT BUILDCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
212 PATWARI PROJECTS
213 PEACE S SQUARE BUILDTECH
214 NARAYAN BROTHERS
215 Sarvodaya Construction and Development Private Limited
216 SARVOTTAM HIGHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
217 Satvika Bindhyawasinis Construction Pvt. Ltd.
218 SAI ASHRAY NIRMAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
219 VINEET HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
220 YASH RAJ BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PVT LTD
221 DURGA HOME CONSTRUCTION
222 Kutir Housing Developers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
223 N.R.S DEVELOPERS
224 Geetanjali Real Tech Private Limited
225 Ghar Aangan Developers Private Limited
226 GRIH LAXMI CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
227 KAVITA SHREE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
228 NAGAREE BUILDERS&DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
229 MUNDESHWARI MULTICON PVT LTD
230 MANDVI BUILDCON PVT.LTD
231 KULA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
232 Magadh Developers
233 MAGADH GREEN HOMES
234 MAA KUNDESHWARI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
235 Deep Sheetal Engineers Pvt Ltd.



236
AANJANEYA REALESTATE AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

237 ARIN REAL ESTATE Pvt. Ltd.
238 TRIBHUWAN DEVELOPERS & CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
239 SUPRIYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
240 Shreeya Construction Pvt. Ltd.
241 SHREE RAVI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
242 SHIVAM CONSTRUCTIONS
243 Shanti Creation Pvt. Ltd.
244 Royal Kingdom Construction Pvt. Ltd.
245 ROYAL PREMIUM DEVELOPERS
246 Sai Sampann Infra LLP
247 NUTAN CONSTRUCTION
248 ORB DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED 
249 Real Green Homes Pvt.ltd
250 SOUMYVINAYAK CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
251 GAYATRI HOMES INDIA LIMITED
252 DEEPSHREE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
253 BRINDA RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
254 ANUPAMA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
255 ABHINAV AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED
256 ADITYA BUILDMAX PRIVATE LIMITED 
257 Kuber Aashiyana Private Limited
258 GRIHAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
259 GEN X HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
260 Srisatya Sai Homes Pvt. Ltd.
261 Sidhanta Estate Pvt. Ltd.
262 VIBHASH BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
263 Regency buildwell pvt.ltd
264 Sai Shree Balajee Homes Pvt. Ltd.
265 SAI MEGA REAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
266 SAMRAT VIJAY CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
267 SATYA SAI AWAS
268 REICHTUM REALITY PVT LTD
269 RANGOLI CONSTRUCTOR
270 Ranjan kumar Singh
271 RAJIV KUMAR SINHA
272 RAMESTH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
273 ROSHAN BROTHERS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
274 S.M ENGICON PVT.LTD
275 PANCHWATI COLONISER AND CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.



276 Omm Realty And Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
277 NITYA NAND TIWARY
278 OM DEV CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
279 NEXGEN INFRA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
280 PEPPL CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
281 PATLIPUTRA RESIDENCY PVT.LTD.
282 PLUTUS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
283 PREM ADITIYA CONSTRUCTIONS
284 Rajan Buildcon Pvt Ltd
285 PREMA REALTY & COMPANY
286 VIJAY KUMAR RAMAN
287 VISHWAKARMA SAI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
288 TRIBHUVAN AWAS PVT. LTD.
289 UNIVERSAL GREEN HEIGHTS LLP
290 SHREEVEN NISANA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
291 SHRIDHAR REALESTATE PVT LTD
292 SHRI BALAJEE NEST BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED
293 Sharde Uni Homes
294 Shirdi Sai Developers
295 SHITAL BUILDTECH DARBHANGA
296 SRI HARI DEVELOPERS
297 SKYLINE VILLA LIMITED
298 SKYWALK INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
299 SUNIT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
300 SUDAMI HOMES PVT LTD
301 SURYA BUILDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED
302 Tanya Constructions & Plantations Pvt. Ltd.
303 GEN X INFRA HOMES PVT. LTD.
304 GREEN HOMES PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.
305 HAJI MD IRSHAD TAHOOR
306 Haweli Homes Pvt. Ltd.
307 KANTYAN DEVELOPERS
308 KAPILA AMARNATH CONSTRRUCTION
309 Kamini Engicons Pvt Ltd.
310 Jagdamba Buildwell Private Limited
311 JAWED ALI KHAN
312 MAATARA HOMES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
313 MATRI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED

314 MITHILA PROPERTIES PUBLICATION & CONTRACT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

315 MGR CONSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED



316 MILESTONE HOMES INFRATECH PVT.LTD.
317 MITTAL TECH LLP
318 ADITYA INFRACOMP PRIVATE LIMITED
319 Advantage developer private limited
320 Amar Construction Company
321 AMAN AND AKRITI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
322 Aaniket Homes Private Limited
323 ABHISHEK COUNSTRUCTION
324 ADARSH VIHAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
325 ARPAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
326 ARCADIA HOMES
327 AXIL REALCON INDIA LIMITED
328 ARUNENDRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
329 ASHA VIHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
330 ARIHANT CONSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
331 CITY BUILDCON THROUGH ITS PROPRITER RAJIV RANJAN
332 Balaji Dream Homes

333
DHARMENDRA SHASI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

334 DOUBLE A DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
335 Dream Aakar Construction Pvt.Ltd.
336 GANPATI INFRA BUILDCON PVT LTD
337 FRONTLINE PROJECT&ENGINEER PRIVATE LTD
338 Dream Homes Creation Private Limited
339 Asthanu Buildcon
340 JAGAT HOMES AND RESORTS PVT LTD
341 GREEN GHAR INFRASTUCTURE AND CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
342 Satyabhawani Plaza Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.
343 SEVENIST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
344 SANGHMITRA HOMES PVT.LTD
345 SANHIT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
346 SANJEEV KUMAR
347 SAI DOMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
348 SAI GANAPATI HERITAGE PVT LTD
349 SAI SV VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 
350 SAI ASHIRWAD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
351 RGM RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED 
352 RIVIERA HEIGHTS LLP
353 RANDHIR KUMAR
354 RAKESH RANJAN
355 RAKTA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED



356 RAJGHARANA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
357 REBLOON CONSTRUCTION 
358 Rajbir Construction Private Limited
359 PINNACLE ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED 
360 NANDANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
361 OM CONSTRUCTIONS
362 OM BALAJEE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
363 NISHANJALI HOMES PVT .LTD 
364 NUTAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 
365 OMM REALTORS PVT LTD
366 SURONDHA CONSTRUCTION LLP
367 SUMITRA HOMES 
368 SMART CHOICE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 
369 SKY DEVELOPERS
370 SRI SAI DEVELOPER 
371 SS BASE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
372 SHREE OM SAI AND SATYARISHI
373 SHIRDI SAI ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED 
374 Shivam Heights and Infra
375 Shanti Krishna Kanhaiya Construction and Developers Pvt.Ltd
376 SHRISHTY CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
377 SHREE VASUDHA INFRACON
378 SINHA ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED 
379 SIMANCHAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
380 Umar Farooque Construction and Developers Pvt. ltd
381 VANASTHALI HOME LLP
382 Trishul Classicon Private Limited
383 VIRARA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
384 WHITE TIGER INTERIO AND DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
385 WINSOME REALTORS
386 Yamuna Awas Developers I Pvt Ltd
387 VASTI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
388 GENEVA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
389 GENXECO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 
390 HI-TECH SANJAY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
391 HAYWOOD REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
392 H.L CONSTRUCTIONS 
393 JAGRATA CONSTRUCTION
394 IYOM INDIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
395 J G REALCON PVT LTD
396 J N S PROJECT AND INFRA



397 IMPERIAL BUILDCON 

398
JHA REALESTATE DEVELOPERS AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED

399 Kaustubh Developers and Builders Pvt Ltd
400 Kosut Construction OPC Pvt. Ltd
401 KKT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
402 MODERN BATH PRIVATE LIMITED
403 MATRITAW BHAWANI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
404 Maurya Vihar Builders And Construction Pvt. Ltd
405 MAURYA VIHAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
406 MEDHA BUILDTECH PVT LTD
407 MADEHOMES DEVELOPERS PRIAVTE LIMITED
408 KUL BHUSHAN SINGH
409 KUMHRAR DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
410 LEMONS INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED
411 AYURADHYA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
412 AVS BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
413 AWADH DEVELOPERS
414 ARTSAN REALTORS PVT LTD
415 ARISTONE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
416 ANCHITA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
417 ANN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
418 ADAVAYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
419 AADYA CONSTRUCTION
420 AAROHI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
421 Amar Nath Tiwary
422 GARDENIA NEWTECH DEVELOPERS LLP
423 GBN KUSUM RAJ CONSTRUCTION
424 DEVASHA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
425 DEV HANUMANTE ENGICON
426 DAFTARI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
427 DAMAS HOMES CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED 
428 BALAJI DREAM HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
429 BALAJI GREEN HOMES                                               
430 BALPRADA BUILT PRIVATE LIMITED
431 BALAJI SUNRISE 
432 BHARTI MERTIYA INFRA DEVELOPERS
433 CHANDRA SALES PVT. LTD.
434 CHAURASIA IRON AND STEEL PVT LTD
435 CALCULAS PROJECTS LLP 
436 Bipin Kumar Singh



437 Shreya construction
438 SINGLE POINT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
439 SHARDE CONSTRUCTION 
440 SHANGRI-LA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 
441 SHIVMAATI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
442 SONNET INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
443 SOYAL CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
444 SQUARE ONE ASSOCIATES
445 SULTAN AHMED
446 SUNSHINE HOMES
447 SWANSGREEN INFRA PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
448 VASTITUDE CONSTRUCTION LLP
449 VANTAGE CONSTRUCTIONS 
450 VINDHYAWASINI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
451 WINSOME BUILDER AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
452 TIMELINE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
453 TIRUPATI SS DEVELOPERS LLP
454 TITANIUM SECURE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
455 Umeed Builder & Constructor Private Limited
456 URBAN REALTY HOMES 

457 OM SAI RAM JAI MATA DI CONSTRUCTION,PROPRIETOR -
HARISHCHANDRA PRASAD SINHA

458 OM SHREE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPER 
459 ORCHID HOMES REALTORS
460 PANACEA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED
461 NIVAAN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
462 NIVAS DHAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED  
463 OM ADITYA HOMES
464 N S A CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

465
NANDISH DEVELOPERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 

466 NASIM ANSARI
467 PIONEER BUDDHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
468 PLATINUM HERITAGE HOMES PVT. LTD.
469 PRAJAPATI SMART HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
470 RAJBIR DEVELOPERS LLP
471 RAJDHANI DEVELOPERS
472 RACHNA KUMARI 
473 QUICK AND QUALITY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 
474 R K HOME
475 REDBRICK HOME PRIVATE LIMITED



476 RAVI PRAKASH
477 RAJESH VERMA HUF/ VERMA INFRA
478 RAJKUNWAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
479 RAM MERTIYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
480 Rajshahi Buildcon Private Limited
481 SAAKSH CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

482
SAI SHREE BALAJEE CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

483 SAI ENGINEERS AND DEVELOPERS
484 SAMRIDDHI ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
485 Seemanchal JR Residency Private Limited
486 SATYASAROJ CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
487 SATYENDRA PRAKASH
488 SATVIKA NEXGEN EMPIRE 
489 SATISH KUMAR PATHAK
490 SAPPHIRE INFRAS 
491 Sanrachna Buildcon
492 SANKALP GREEN HOMES 
493 BHASKAR SINGH
494 CASTLAND PRIVATE LIMITED 
495 BUDDHA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED 
496 CHERRY ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
497 BHAWANI CONSTRUCTION AND BHAWANI INFRACON JV
498 BHUDEVA BUILDTECH
499 BHUSHAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
500 DERA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
501 Dream Developers, Proprietor- Chandan Kumar
502 GAURI ASHUTOSH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 
503 FRIENDS INFRA BUILDCON
504 DURGA PROJECTS AND ESTATE LLP
505 DURGA URBAN AND LEASING LLP
506 DURGA URBAN PROJECTS LLP
507 FIRST HOME BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 
508 FLORIAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
509 ALPHA CONSTRUCTION
510 ALPHA INFRASTRUCTURE 
511 ADITYA MANVI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
512 ACCOCCA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
513 A R CONSTRUCTIONS
514 AADAYAE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
515 AADHVIK HOMES



516 ANSH RAJ CONSTRUCTION
517 ANANDSRI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
518 ANUBHAV CONSTRUCTIONS 
519 ANUP RAJ VISHAL SAGAR CONSTRUCTION 
520 ARPAN MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 
521 APNA AWAS CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
522 APOGEE PROPERTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
523 Arcadia Buildcon
524 ASTHANU SHARDE BUILDCON
525 ASTERISK CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
526 LAACASA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
527 KUMAR CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS 
528 MAA BUILDCON DEVELOPERS 
529 M/S APNA GHAR ASSOCIATES
530 Mani Raj Homes Private Limited
531 MANJUSUDHA DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED 
532 MALHOTRA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
533 MAHADEV BRICKLANE PVT LTD
534 MAHANAGAR INFRACON PVT LTD
535 MODERNCITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
536 MIR BAYANI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED 

537
MEENAKSHI PLANNERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

538 MITTAL INFRASPACES
539 KESHAV HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
540 KIBAKA CONSTRUCTIONS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
541 KASTCRETE BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED
542 IMPERIAL BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
543 Home Heart Construction Pvt Ltd
544 JAY SHREE SHYAM HOMES 
545 GRIHINI HOMES
546 GULABI MEGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
547 GUPTA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
548 HARSHARPIT REALTECH PVT LTD
549 HAUSLINE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
550 GENX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 
551 Grih Lakshmi Developers
552 GLOBAL INFRA 
553 GLAMCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 
554 HIMALYA HOME SERVICES PVT LTD
555 JEEVAN ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED



556 Hira Panna InfraProjects LLP
557 MAGADH INFRATECH
558 AAKARSHAN BUILDCON
559 DREAM FOUNDER HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 
560 BIHAR AGENTS LTD
561 BLISSFUL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
562 SAI BALAJI DHANWANS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 
563 ROUNAK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
564 RAKESH PRASAD CHANDRABANSI 
565 PREM SINGH  
566 SHRISTI HOMES PVT LTD
567 SHREE LOK NATH BABA HOMES PVT LTD
568 TITANIUM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
569 SAEBAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
570 Aastik Buildtech Private Limited
571 ASHIANA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
572 BALAJI SAPHIRE HOMES PVT LTD
573 Aastik Dream Valley Private Limited
574 JASCON ENTERBUILD LIMITED
575 Grih Bhoomi Nirman Pvt Ltd
576 R.R. BUILDERS AND INFRACON
577 SWEETY SINGH
578 SASU ENGICON PVT. LTD.
579 DREAM PR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
580 DISHA ABHYUDAYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
581 AARTHIK HOUSING LIMITED
582 Vastu vastaya builder pvt ltd
583 SAAKAAR CONSTRUCTIONS PVT.LTD.
584 NEW BALAJI HOMES 
585 DEVSHREE INFRATECH PVT. LTD.
586 HIMALAYA HIRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
587 KATYAYANI HOMES 
588 Aroma Developers Pvt.Ltd.
589 CREASTATE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
590 BUDHA HOMES & DEVELOPERS
591 CITY MAKERS PVT LTD
592 AARYAA PROPERTIES BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
593 GHARONDA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
594 SILVER POINT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
595 SHUBHAM RAJ CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
596 SUNRISE EXOTICA DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.



597 MADAN MOHAN GUPTA 
598 MALKA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
599 ADYAH GREAT CITY PRIVAT LIMITED

600
ADORN CONSTRUCTION AND INFRASTRUCTUR PRIVATE LIMITED

601 Anshul Homes Pvt. Ltd
602 CREASTATE INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
603 R.R. BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
604 RAJ CONSTRUCTION
605 Punit Kumar Gupta
606 PREMNAGAR CONSTRUCTIONS
607 PRIME ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
608 PROP. Alok Agrawal, MITTAL INFRASTRUCTURES 
609 PRANITA KUMARI
610 OM CITY HOMES PVT.LTD
611 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA
612 Sanjay Construction Company
613 SUPERB BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
614 SHREE OM SAI STRUCTURES AND COLONISERS PVT. LTD.
615 SHREE ENGICON
616 VIJAY KUMAR BUDHIA
617 DANGI HERITAGE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
618 DHRUV PRASAD MURARKA
619 Durga Projects and Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
620 EXPRESSION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LTD
621 EMPIRE ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
622 BALAJI TIRUPATI CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
623 BHARTI PROJECTS MEDIA AND INFRATECH
624 BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTION
625 AKSHAT DHRITI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
626 ANAND DWELLING PVT LTD

627
MAJESTIC CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

628 MAHADEV DEVELOPERS
629 MANOJ KUMAR BHATT
630 MD FAIYAZ AHMAD
631 LUV KUSH HOMES AND CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.
632 GLOBAL INFRATECH
633 KIRAN BUILDTECH PVT LTD
634 JIWANSAAGAAR REALTY PVT LTD
635 K K VENTURES



636 JAI MAA VINDVASHNI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
637 JAGAT DEVELOPERS LIMITED 
638 IMPERIAL FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
639 JAI MAHADEV CONSTRUCTIONS
640 MAHIDEV CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
641 ARS CONSTRUCTIONS
642 ARYA CONSTRUCTION
643 AZAD DEVELOPERS
644 FORTUNE HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD
645 GALAXY HEIGHTS
646 UNIVERSAL INFRA HOMES
647 URMILA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
648 SHUBH SHRISTI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
649 SHREYASH KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS
650 SANKALP CONSTRUCTION
651 SATYA COLONISER PRIVATE LIMITED 
652 ORB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
653 OM SAI CONSTRUCTION
654 PRITAM KUMAR MOHANKA
655 SHRI SHRI SAI CONSTRUCTION
656 VISHNU VERMA
657 ASHIRWAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
658 AURA CONSTRUCTION
659 A & A Engicon Pvt Ltd
660 Makan Developers (I) Pvt. Ltd.
661 MAA TARA CHANDI HOMES PVT.LTD.
662 INDRALOK CONSTRUCTIONS
663 HIGHWAY & HYDEL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
664 A ONE CONSTRUCTION
665 ASHIANA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
666 ARCON PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
667 Gayatri Engicon P. Ltd.
668 DISHA CONSTRUCTION
669 DEV HIRA PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
670 BHUSWAMI BUILDCON PVT LTD
671 WINSOME BUILDERS & ASSOCIATES
672 Shree Vasi Homes Pvt. Ltd.
673 SWARN SHILPI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
674 NEELGEET CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
675 S.D.S.D. AND P. PVT. LTD (J.V)
676 DOKANIA DEVELOPERS



677 KAMINI HOMES
678 MUNDESHWARI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
679 SKREPL ENTERPRISES
680 VIKRAMSHILA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
681 Geetanjali Estate Pvt. Ltd.
682 BALAJI NEXGEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
683 WINSOME INFRASTRUCTURE
684 SHREE SHYAM INFRACON
685 SRI VISHNU BUILDCON PVT LTD
686 VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTION
687 Universal Green Infra Ltd
688 REDBRICK INFRABUILD PVT LTD 
689 DIRECT SELL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
690 METRO SKY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
691 MILANDEEP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
692 MEDINA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
693 METRO CONSTRUCTION
694 MINAKSHI INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED

695
MUNDESHWARY BUILDCON AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

696 Nalanda Infra Projects Pvt Ltd
697 NAMETA KUMARI
698 MOHINI CONSTRUCTIONS
699 MORAL CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
700 MUKESH KUMAR SINHA
701 MAURYA HEIGHTS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
702 MARATHON SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

703 MAA MUNDESHWARI BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED

704 MAA KATYAYNI CARNATION BUILDCON PVT LTD
705 MADHUTECH REALITY
706 MAA  TARA CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

707
LOKANKARA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

708 LUSTRE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
709 LAVANYA INFRA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
710 KANTA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
711 LAND TO HOME INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
712 KUSIKA TRADSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
713 GHARONDA RESIDENCY PVT. LTD.
714 GLOBAL GREEN CITY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 



715 GREATER PATNA HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
716 GURUDEV INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
717 HASTINAPUR INFRATECH PVT LTD
718 HIMALYA REALTY DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
719 GRIH SHOBHA BUILDERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
720 HAHARO INFRACON AND SERVICES PVT LTD
721 HARI MADHAV DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
722 KAMAL HOMES PVT.LTD
723 KANAN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
724 KALAKRITI CONSTRUCTION
725 KONDEELYA INFRATECH PVT LTD
726 INDU ENGICON CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
727 JAI MATA DI GREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
728 JEEVANSHREE ADITYA INFRA PVT. LTD
729 JALALPUR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
730 Divya Contractors & Builders Pvt Ltd
731 DIMAOND CITY HITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
732 DEWANSHI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
733 ELEVATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
734 EMARAT CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
735 BAIDHANATH CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.
736 BASERA DREAM DEVELOPERS
737 BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTION
738 BHARAT BUILDERS
739 Bhaskar Global Builders LLP
740 CONCICON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
741 City Infrastructure and Planner Pvt Ltd
742 CHANAKAYA REALITY
743 APNA SAPNA CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPER  PVT.LTD
744 ARTECH CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS Pvt. Ltd
745 ANSHU AKANSHA ENGICONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
746 APNA ASHIYANA HOMES PVT LTD
747 Aparna Architect and Engicons Pvt. Ltd
748 Aparna Architect Pvt. Ltd.

749 APEX PLANNERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. JV MAA UGRATARA 
DEVELOPER

750 ASHWINI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
751 Ashirwad Engicon Real Estate Pvt Ltd
752 ASHOK ENGICON & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
753 ASHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
754 ASTRAL ESTATE



755 A ONE NANDANI CONSTRUCTION
756 A ONE BUILDERS DEVELOPERS
757 Aadhvik Housing Pvt Ltd
758 AAKRITI BUILDCON PVT  LTD
759 AANGAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
760 ABIDA ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
761 ABODE INFRASTRUCTURE
762 ACCOCCA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
763 ANAND UTSAV HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
764 Ambey Bhagwati Marketing Construction Pvt. Ltd.
765 AMBEY BHAWANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
766 AKASH NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
767 ALTAIR BUILDCON
768 AMAN REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
769 Abhinav Construction
770 AGR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
771 REPLICA ESTATES PVT LTD
772 RESIGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
773 RAJESH KUMAR
774 Saarthak Hi-Tech Home Developers Pvt. Ltd.
775 RPS BUILDERS
776 ROOF ENGICON PVT.LTD.
777 SAMRIDHI HERITAGE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
778 SHAKUNTALA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
779 SHALIMAR MILESTONE ESTATES PVT LTD
780 SANKALP CONSTRUCTION
781 SAMRIDDHI PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
782 SAMEER INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD
783 SAMRAT ALLOYS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
784 SAI HOMES
785 SAI KRIPA REALTORS
786 SAI REAL AWAS PVT. LTD.
787 SAI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
788 SAI SAKSHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
789 SAI TAPISH DEVELOPER
790 NEST BUILD TECH
791 NEWTON BUILDERS PVT. LTD.
792 NIRMAN BUIDCONN
793 nilkanth infra project pvt ltd
794 NEELAM SINGH
795 NANDAN DEO DREAM HOMES PVT LTD



796 NANDINI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
797 MY HOME BUILDCON 
798 OMKARA ENGICON PVT LTD
799 Om Sai Engicon Pvt. Ltd.
800 NUTAN INFRATECH PVT.LTD
801 OM DEVELOPERS
802 OM NARAYAN CONSTRUCTION
803 PREMSHREE DEVELOPERS

804
Prop. RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH/ KATYAYANI DEVELOPERS /

805 PUSHP BHARTI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
806 PUSHP JYOTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
807 R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
808 QUAIS AHMAD KHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
809 PRAJAPATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
810 PLATINUM & MUNDESHWARI
811 PNP Multi Buildcon
812 PARAS GRIH NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
813 PATLIPUTRA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
814 PASHURAM CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
815 URMILA HOMES JV
816 UNIBERA GROUP LIMITED
817 UNIQUE HOMES AND LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
818 UNITECH ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
819 Transform Developers
820 TINKU CONSTRUCTION PVT
821 TAMEER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
822 Trilokgamini Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
823 TRIMURTI K.B.RAJ. HOUSING CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
824 WISETEC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
825 WINSOME BUILDERS GROUP
826 Virat Homes Infra Pvt.Ltd
827 Vindhywasini Engicon Pvt. Ltd.
828 VINI CONSTRUCTION
829 VENDANTA HOMES PVT LTD
830 ZAKARIA MUZAFFAR
831 Sri Vishnu Buildcon Pvt.
832 Sri Khelari Builders and Construction Pvt.Ltd
833 STAR ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
834 SKY LINE CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS
835 SOMANS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED



836 Sonal Engicon Private Limited
837 Smart India Infrahigh and Multiservices Private Limited
838 SN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
839 SNEH CHHAVI VATIKA
840 SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
841 SWARNDURGA BUILDCON PVT.LTD
842 TCW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
843 SWARAJ VASTU DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
844 SURJ HOMES
845 SHUBH SOURYA DEVELOPERS LLP
846 SHYAM SHOBHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
847 SHITAL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
848 SHREE OM SAI CREATIONS
849 SHASHI RAJAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
850 Shivkriti Real Estate And Developers Pvt. Ltd
851 SHISHIR KUMAR
852 TEJASWI INFRAATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
853 TAJ HERITAGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
854 VAIBHAV GREENHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
855 VAIBHAVI PROP.  REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
856 UTTAM CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS
857 VARADAAYA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
858 VINAYAK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.
859 Waman Ina Enterprises Private Limited
860 Yashoda Homes
861 YASH LAXMI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
862 SHEELA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
863 SHANTI KUNJ SAHKARI GRIH NIRMAN SAMITI LTD
864 SHREE MAHAVIRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED
865 Shree Rama Construction 
866 SHREE KRISHNA HOMES
867 SIDHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE  LIMITED
868 SIGMA SUPER HOMES PVT LTD
869 SIMHASTHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
870 SHREE SHASHWAT INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
871 SHRESTHA ADITYA CONSTRUCTIONS
872 Shriniwash Buildcon
873 SUNDRAM ENGICON
874 SUBHGRIH ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
875 SUBHLAKSHMI ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
876 SURYA NESTBUILD LTD



877 SURYA TARUMITRA ENCLAVE
878 TECHNO HIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
879 SKYLARK CONSTRUCTION
880 Suaastha Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.
881 SOSG ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED 
882 PATHOS REALWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
883 PANSARI BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PVT LTD
884 PEPPL ENGICONS PRIVATE LIMITED
885 PIRAMID ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
886 PRAROOP TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED 
887 PRANGAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
888 RADHARANI CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
889 RAHUL ROY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
890 RAJ BUILDCON
891 RAJEEV RANJAN
892 PUSHPANGALI INFRA HOMES LLP
893 PSVS ENTERPRISES LLP
894 PULMEN HOMES J.V.
895 PROMINAL REALITY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
896 NUTAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
897 NUTAN SURYA CONSTRUCTION
898 Nitish Kumar
899 OM SAI CONSTRUCTIONS
900 OM SAI DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS
901 PACIFIC HOMES GARDEN 
902 NARAYANSHREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
903 NINE SHAPE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
904 NIRANJAN KUMAR PODDAR
905 NIRUPADHI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
906 NISANA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
907 SAI VANDANA ASSOCIATES
908 SAI KALASH HOMES PVT LTD
909 SAMRIDDHVIHAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
910 SAIDHAM INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
911 SANJAY KUMAR 
912 SAUDARSH INFRATECH PVT LTD
913 SATYAKAH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
914 SATYABH HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
915 SARVOTTAM MULTICON PRIVATE LIMITED
916 RAJNISH HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
917 S. S CONSTRUCTION



918 S.A.N. INFRA
919 SAI ARCHANA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
920 RAJ MEGA STRUCTURES PVT. LTD.
921 RELIABLE INFRACON PVT. LTD.
922 REEMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
923 Akanksha Construction
924 AGAMI INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
925 Anand Elevation Private Limited
926 ADHARSHILA HOUSING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
927 AARINI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
928 ABHIGYAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
929 Aastik Smart City Pvt. Ltd.
930 AADI HOMES
931 Aadhvik Developers
932 ASTHANU GHARONDA JV
933 ASTHA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
934 AVM SMART HOMES LLP
935 Ayushi Developers
936 AYAT BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
937 ASHOK KUMAR ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
938 ASHIANA MARKETING & CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
939 ANUTALHA
940 ANU DEVELOPERS OPC PVT LTD
941 ARNAV MANSION PRIVATE LIMITED
942 Aranya Engicon Pvt Ltd
943 Bright Sun Constructions Pvt. Ltd.
944 BINOD KUMAR VISHWASH
945 CRATUS PARAAK INFRA LLP
946 BHAVYA CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
947 BHUWANESHWARI ENGICONS PVT LTD
948 BHAGWAT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
949 BAIKUNTH ENGICON PVT LTD
950 AZAM CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
951 DYNAMIC DEVELOPERS
952 GARIMA RESIDENCY PVT. LTD
953 Ganga and Sons Construction Pvt. Ltd.
954 G M HOMES INFRA LLP
955 DIKSHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
956 DILIP KUMAR SAH
957 DEO JYOTI BUILDCON 
958 DARBHANGA SRIJAN REALTORS OPC PVT LTD



959 DAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
960 JAS & SNC JV
961 JAI MAA VINDHYVASINI CONSTRUCTION
962 Isht Lok Construction
963 KHAYATI CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD
964 KAUTILYA REAL-TECH OPC PVT LTD
965 KALANDI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
966 HARSH DEVTECH PVT. LTD.
967 HAMZ HOMES CONSTRUCTIONS DEVELOPER
968 HAPPY HOMES AND HOLDING
969 GURIYA KUMARI 
970 HORIZON HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION
971 I3B CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
972 GOMATI GANGA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
973 Global Green
974 GHARANA DEVELOPER
975 GICUS INFRACON SERVICES OPC Private Limited
976 KUTEER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
977 LAVIN VASTU DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
978 Lavnya Estate Private Limited
979 LANDMARK CONSTRUCTIONS LLP
980 MAGDHA DEVELOPER AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
981 MAHADEO INFRATECH
982 MADHUTECH REALITY ENGINEERS Pvt. Ltd.
983 MAGADH ANGIKAR PROJECTS LIMITED
984 MAA VINDHYAVASANI DEVELOPERS
985 Maa Kaushlya Homes 
986 M/S RATNAKAR HOMES INFRASTRUCTURE
987 Maa Tara City Homes Pvt. Ltd.
988 MAA TARA INFRA 
989 MATESHWARI CONSTRUCTION LLP
990 MANNAT DEVELOPER AND CONSTRUCTION
991 MATRI ENGICON PVT.LTD
992 MAKAN PLANNERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
993 MAISONS STRUCTURE PVT LTD
994 Maitreyee Mahanirman LLP
995 Maitreyee Vastunirman LLP
996 MOHAMMAD MOHTADA ENCLAVE
997 METROPLEX HOMES PVT LTD 
998 Aastik Homes Private Limited
999 Eastern Estate Construction & Developers Pvt. ltd.



1000 FLORIAN VALLEY PVT LTD & OM SAI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
1001 MITHILANGAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1002 MAHESHWARI DEVELOPER
1003 MANGO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
1004 JAY SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH
1005 RAJNIRMAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
1006 S R ASSOCIATES 
1007 ROOFTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1008 Sarvodaya Grih Nirman Pvt. Ltd.
1009 NAND HOMES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
1010 PRAGATI UDYOG PVT LTD
1011 SRI LAXMI SURYA INFRA PVT LTD
1012 SSI DEVELOPERS
1013 SURAVI APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
1014 ZEST ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
1015 UNIVERSAL BUILDICON
1016 TYRON AGENCY PVT LTD
1017 UJJWAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
1018 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
1019 NUTAN HOMES
1020 RDA CONSTRUCTION SERVICE LLP
1021 Mahadev Constech And Services Pvt. Ltd

1022
KAMESHWAR BUILDCON AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

1023 KAZARI INFRA TECH PVT LTD
1024 BHAWANI HOMES PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
1025 Classicon Builders India Pvt. Ltd.
1026 ABHI HOMES PVT LTD
1027 ADITYA BHASKAR INFRA & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1028 SEHRA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPRS PRIVATE LIMITED
1029 SAI SHRINKHALA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1030 Raj Construction
1031 Sudha Engicon Pvt.Ltd.
1032 Star india construction private ltd
1033 SYRUS BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
1034 TRICOLOUR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
1035 Aastik Buildcon Private Limited
1036 ARADHNAHOMES PVT.LTD
1037 CITYAVENUE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
1038 CHHITIJFLOORS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
1039 DELCON HOME PVT LTD



1040 HAWK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
1041 MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION INDIA LIMITED
1042 SRI RAM CONSTRUCTIONS
1043 NARAYAN REALTECH CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
1044 NESH INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
1045 Sarvodaya Marketing Private Limited
1046 SADHAVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1047 SAI DEVELOPERS
1048 CITY GREENSS INFRASTUCTURE
1049 BHAWANI INFRACON PVT.LTD
1050 BALAJI DREAM HOMES PVT.LTD
1051 MAA SHAKTI INFRACON PVT LTD
1052 SOHO LIMITED
1053 SRI AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
1054 KIRTI SAGAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
1055 GANESH DUTT PARISHAD BIHAR 
1056 SWAPN ASHIYANA HOMES DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
1057 APSMASS PVT.LTD
1058 SAI RAM REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
1059 PATNA GREEN HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
1060 SUPER CITY BUILDERS PVT LTD
1061 DHRUV ICONIC PRIVATE LIMITED
1062 RUKMANI INFRATECH INDIA PVT.LTD.
1063 DDL Infratech Private Limited
1064 AGRANI HOMES REAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1065 SUBHAGAMI REALESTATE PVT LTD
1066 Raman And Kumar Construction Limited
1067 INDRA NAMAN ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
1068 VISION LAND PRIVATE LIMITED
1069 RUKMANI BUILDTECH LIMITED
1070 AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
1071 Realize Realcon Private Limited
1072 Kanishka Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.
1073 AGRANI HOMES REAL MARKETING PVT LTD
1074 SRI ANUANAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
1075 Kabir Colonizer and Developers Pvt. Ltd.
1076 Nissaa Realtors Private Limited
1077 GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
1078 GHAR LAKSHMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
1079 PALVIRAJ CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD
1080 RAJ CONSTRUCTION


